26
28
28
30

10:30 a.m.

4.00 p.m.
3:30 p.m.

8:00 a.m.

©:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
9:00 am.
6:00 p.m.

2017-2018

TENNIS CENTER SCHEDULE

DECEMBER

Mixed Doubles Christmas
Round Robin & Party

Pickle & Pints

Pickleball Tour Pro
Simone Jardim Clinics

Pickleball Tour Pro
Simone Jardim Clinics

Mother Daughter Round Robin
Father Son Round Robin
Christmas Pickleball Tournament
Junior Round Robin & Pizza Party

JANUARY

5 6:00 pm. Pickleball Pro-Am Cocktail Party

&) 8:30 am. Pickleball Pro-Am Exhibition
with Simone Jardim

14 1030 a.m. Fred Wells Memorial Pro Am

15 400 pm. Pickle & Pints

FEBRUARY

2 2:00 p.m. Member-Guest Mixed Doubles
& Cocktail Party

2 330 pm. Pickleball Pro-Am Exhibition
with Simone Jardim

3 8:00 a.m. Pickleball Pro-Am Exhibition
with Simone Jardim

3 830 am. Member-Guest. Men'’s & Ladies Doubles

4 830 am. Member-Guest Men’s
& Ladies Finals

12 4.00 pm. Pickle & Pints

16 330 pm. Pickleball Tour Pro
Simone Jardim Clinics

17  8:00 am. Pickleball Tour Pro
Simone Jardim Clinics

17  830am. Ladies & Men's Doubles
Club Championship

18 830 am. Ladies & Men's Doubles
Club Championship

26 9:00 am. Monkey Match vs Racquet Club

with lunch

MARCH

2

10

12
16

17

20

3:00 pm. Ladies Team Challenge Cup

First Round

9:00 am. Ladies Team Challenge Cup

Matches

Ocean Reef Pickleball
Club Championship

8:30 a.m.

8:30 am.
3:00 p.m.

Ladies Team Challenge Cup Finals

Pickleball Member-Guest
Tournament

Pickleball Member-Guest
Tournament

Pickle & Pints

Pickleball Tour Pro
Simone Jardim Clinics

8:00 a.m.

4.00 p.m.
3:30 p.m.

Pickleball Tour Pro
Simone Jardim Clinics

8:00 a.m.

Medical Center “Fun Raiser”
Tennis Tournament

9.00 a.m.

APRIL

4

14
15
16
24

Mixed Doubles Pickleball
Club Championships

Mixed Doubles Pickleball
Club Championships

5:00 p.m.
5:00 p.m.

Pickleball Tour Pro
Simone Jardim Clinics

330 p.m.

Pickleball Tour Pro
Simone Jardim Clinics

ORC Singles Club Championship
ORC Singles Club Championship
Pickle & Pints

End of Season Mixed Doubles
& Pot Luck

8:00 a.m.

9.00 a.m.
9:00 a.m.
4.00 p.m.
3:30 p.m.

FOR DETAILS OR TO REGISTER
CALL 305-367-6583.

OceEaAN REErF CLUPB

A  UNIQUE WAY OF LIFE

KEY LARGO, FLORIDA




