2017-2018

TENNIS CENTER SCHEDULE

DECEMBER

II	10:30 a.m.	Round Robin & Party
11	4:00 p.m.	Pickle & Pints
15	3:30 p.m.	Pickleball Tour Pro Simone Jardim Clinics
16	8:00 a.m.	Pickleball Tour Pro Simone Jardim Clinics
26	6:00 p.m.	Mother Daughter Round Robin
28	6:00 p.m.	Father Son Round Robin
28	9:00 a.m.	Christmas Pickleball Tournament
30	6:00 p.m.	Junior Round Robin & Pizza Party

JANUARY

5	6:00 p.m.	Pickleball Pro-Am Cocktail Party
6	8:30 a.m.	Pickleball Pro-Am Exhibition with Simone Jardim
14	10:30 a.m.	Fred Wells Memorial Pro Am
15	4:00 p.m.	Pickle & Pints

FEBRUARY

2	2:00 p.m.	Member-Guest Mixed Doubles & Cocktail Party
2	3:30 p.m.	Pickleball Pro-Am Exhibition with Simone Jardim
3	8:00 a.m.	Pickleball Pro-Am Exhibition with Simone Jardim
3	8:30 a.m.	Member-Guest. Men's & Ladies Doubles
4	8:30 a.m.	Member-Guest Men's & Ladies Finals
12	4:00 p.m.	Pickle & Pints
16	3:30 p.m.	Pickleball Tour Pro Simone Jardim Clinics
17	8:00 a.m.	Pickleball Tour Pro Simone Jardim Clinics
17	8:30 a.m.	Ladies & Men's Doubles Club Championship
18	8:30 a.m.	Ladies & Men's Doubles Club Championship
26	9:00 a.m.	Monkey Match vs Racquet Club with lunch

MARCH

	,	First Round
3	9:00 a.m.	Ladies Team Challenge Cup Matches
4	8:30 a.m.	Ocean Reef Pickleball Club Championship
4	8:30 a.m.	Ladies Team Challenge Cup Finals
9	3:00 p.m.	Pickleball Member-Guest Tournament
10	8:00 a.m.	Pickleball Member-Guest Tournament
12	4:00 p.m.	Pickle & Pints
16	3:30 p.m.	Pickleball Tour Pro Simone Jardim Clinics
17	8:00 a.m.	Pickleball Tour Pro Simone Jardim Clinics
20	9:00 a.m.	Medical Center "Fun Raiser" Tennis Tournament

3:00 p.m. Ladies Team Challenge Cup

APRIL

4	5:00 p.m.	Mixed Doubles Pickleball Club Championships
5	5:00 p.m.	Mixed Doubles Pickleball Club Championships
6	3:30 p.m.	Pickleball Tour Pro Simone Jardim Clinics
7	8:00 a.m.	Pickleball Tour Pro Simone Jardim Clinics
14	9:00 a.m.	ORC Singles Club Championship
15	9:00 a.m.	ORC Singles Club Championship
16	4:00 p.m.	Pickle & Pints
24	3:30 p.m.	End of Season Mixed Doubles & Pot Luck

FOR DETAILS OR TO REGISTER CALL 305-367-6583.

